T Kansas City Werkhaps - Saturday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

By the Water:
Four Pages

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Our Story: 12 x 127
Stretched Canvas

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Sunshine Makes Me
Happy! Four Pages

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Quick & Easy!
Four Pages

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Summertime Splash
6 x 8” Album

A to Z Scrapbooking

Copic: Coloring
Flowers

Krazy Kreations

Fashion Mixed Media
Krazy Kreations

Layering Background
Stamps

JustRite Papercraft

Multi-Step Stamping
JustRite Papercraft

Fabulous Finds: Krazy
Kreations / Scrap That!

Krazy Kreations
and Scrap That!

Create a Buzz with
Bee Cards

Sparkle N Sprinkle

Jack Mini Album
Echo Park Paper Co.

Selfies, Selfies, Selfies
Bella Blvd

Add Zip and Flair
Technique Tuesday

Introducing the
MISTI

Nicole Petersen
Designs

Road Trip
Petticoat Parlor

Disney Waterfall
Flip Album

Doo Dilly Designs

Disney Waterfall
Pull Tab Layout

Doo Dilly Designs

Queen & Co. Trunk Show -

ALL NEW for 2016
Queen & Co.

Celebrate the Magic
Pinecone Press

G45 City Scapes
Pinecone Press

G45 Once Upon a
Springtime Card Kit
Pinecone Press

G45 Treasured Memories
Pinecone Press

I'm Really a Mermaid
Pinecone Press

Art Anthology Mixed
Media Technique
Journal

Art Anthology
2 hours

Art Anthology Fleur
De Lis Canvas

Art Anthology

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap 2

Stamp & Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

Stamp & Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Card Making

Stamp & Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Pocket Scrapbooking

Stamp & Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Collections

Stamp & Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Mixed Media

Stamp & Scrapbook Expo

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

5:00

5:30

6:30

7:00

7:30




