Kansas City Workshops - Saturday

Kansas City Workshops - Saturday

	Randa Cag Wilsonopo - Saadaag — Randa Cag Wilsonopo - Saadaag							
	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO				ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO			1
8:30	By the Water: Four Pages	Copic: Coloring Flowers	Create a Buzz with Bee Cards	Road Trip	Celebrate the Magic		Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	8:30
9:00	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Krazy Kreations	Sparkle N Sprinkle	Petticoat Parlor	Pinecone Press	Art Anthology Mixed	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	9:00
9:30						Media Technique Journal		9:30
10:00	Our Story: 12 x 12" Stretched Canvas	Fashion Mixed Media	Jack Mini Album	Disney Waterfall Flip Album	G45 City Scapes	Art Anthology 2 hours	Latest & Greatest: Card Making	10:00
10:30	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Krazy Kreations	Echo Park Paper Co.	Doo Dilly Designs	Pinecone Press	2 110015	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	10:30
11:00								11:00
11:30	Sunshine Makes Me Happy! Four Pages	Layering Background Stamps	Selfies, Selfies	Disney Waterfall Pull Tab Layout	G45 Once Upon a Springtime Card Kit	Art Anthology Fleur De Lis Canvas	Latest & Greatest: Pocket Scrapbooking	11:30
12:00	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	JustRite Papercraft	Bella Blvd	Doo Dilly Designs	Pinecone Press	Art Anthology	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	12:00
12:30								12:30
1:00	Quick & Easy! Four Pages	Multi-Step Stamping	Add Zip and Flair	Queen & Co. Trunk Show - ALL NEW for 2016	G45 Treasured Memories		Latest & Greatest: Collections	1:00
1:30	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	JustRite Papercraft	Technique Tuesday	Queen & Co.	Pinecone Press		Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	1:30
2:00								2:00
2:30	Summertime Splash 6 x 8" Album	Fabulous Finds: Krazy Kreations / Scrap That!	Introducing the MISTI		I'm Really a Mermaid	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap 2	Latest & Greatest: Mixed Media	2:30
3:00	A to Z Scrapbooking	Krazy Kreations and Scrap That!	Nicole Petersen Designs		Pinecone Press	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	3:00
3:30								3:30
4:00								4:00
4:30								4:30
5:00								5:00
5:30								5:30
6:00								6:00
6:30								6:30
7:00								7:00
7:30					W 3 0 8 8 7 11 22			7:30